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Website : www.delight-food.nl

:

: ACS since 2010

IFS since 2006

: Luxe coupe Pêche Melba

: 02120

:

Content : 12 x 150ml

EAN-code box : 5410410012244

: 21050010

:

: 186 kcal

: 778 kJ

Fat : 7,8 g

of which saturated : 3,8 g

Carbohydrates : 24,5 g

of which sugar : 22,8 g

Proteins : 3,5 g

Salt : 0,2 g

Certification

Product

Customs tarif No.

Ingredients declaration

Energy

2. Product information

Artikelnumber

Ice cream with vanilla flavour with raspberrysauce, peach pieces and 

almonds. Ingredients: SKIMMED MILK AND MILK COMPONENTS, 

invert sugar syrup, BUTTER (MILK), glucose syrup, ALMONDS, 

glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, peaches (3,8%), chicory root fibre, 

strawberrypuree (1%), water, lemon juice from concentrate, emulsifiant: 

mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids, modified corn starch, flavour, 

stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum, pectine, vanilla flavour, carrot 

extract.

+31(0)243554863

+31(0)243501709

info@delight-food.nl

Michael Puts

Telephone number

Fax number

E-mail

Contactperson

1. Company

6532AT Nijmegen

Producer / Supplier

datum: 25/04/2017

Delight Food

Alligatorstraat 4Adress

Luxe coupe Pêche Melba

Clean & Green

12 x 150 ml

Art. : 02120

3. Ingredients

4.Nutritional information (average /100g)

Energy

Plastic cup filled with ice cream with vanilla flavour with raspberry 

sauce, peach pieces and almonds covered with a plastic lid.
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datum: 25/04/2017

Luxe coupe Pêche Melba

Clean & Green

12 x 150 ml

Art. : 02120

:

:

:

: absent in 25 g absent in 25 g

: absent in 25 g absent in 25 g

Mustard

Sesamseads

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

(in concentration higher than 10 

mg/kg of 10 mg/l)

Celery

Total Plate count

Enterobacteriaceae

5. Microbiological standards

coagulase positieve staphylococcen

Tolerance

100,000/ml

<100 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

Standard

<10,000/ml

Salmonella

Listeria

Frequency

5 samples per week

5 samples per week

1 sample per week

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

1 sample per week

1 sample per week

6.Allergens

Cereals containing gluten

Shellfish / crustaceans

Eggs

-

-

-

Present in Product Present at factory

Lupine

Molluscs

Nuts

Fish

Peanuts

Soja

Milk (including lactose)

-

+

-

-

-

-

+

-

-

-

+

-

+

-

-

+

+

+

-

+

-

+

According to our information this product contains no genetically modified organism. As a result, declaration is 

not applicable     

(1829/2003/EG).

-

-

-

7. GMO 



datum: 25/04/2017

Luxe coupe Pêche Melba

Clean & Green

12 x 150 ml

Art. : 02120

material weight dimensions

Primary packaging    : cup :

lid

Secundary packaging :

Tertiary packaging :

Europallet :

Wrapping foil :

Content : 12 x 150 ml

box/layer : 12

layer/pallet : 12

boxes/pallet : 144

Net Gross

Content plastic cup :

Content cardboard box :

Pallet :

Identification print cup :

Information on cardboard box :

Best Before date :

Store- and Transportconditions : < -18°C

 best before date       (ex:   dd/mm/yy)

143 kg 198 kg

Wood

300 x 200 x 125 mm151 g

not relevant

9. logistics

10. Weight

83 g

11. Codering

996 g 1267 g

120 x 80 x 14 cm

karton

(ca. 15 kg)

PVC

12. Store and Transport

At -18°C:   24 months after production /  6 months on delivery

PE 250g

supplier information, content,  use advice, print with batchcode and 

BBD and stikker with name, artikelnumber, EAN-code, allergen-info 

93 g

8. Packaging

7,4 g Ø 95 x 55 mmpolystyrol (PP)

2,5 g Ø 95 x22mm


